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Cormicy
Omlaval
Waulle
Ryko14
Gropack934
Groupe5
Scoco
Spence999
Hlou988
Timour
Rotibub13
Cesco
Alsace67
Bibi19
Loulou30
Chrouky
Didier2107
Majestik
Jackjack
JoeKerr
Patrick300
Lilian7
Renegat
Jeanlouis32
Jg62170
Molec
Buzzy
KIKI22190
Helask64
Cloclo
Le marseillais
Arlindo
Banzai13123
Michcath
Mich17
Patrick1801
Armandol
Marcou34
PATDANY
Deka33
ENMY-zo094
Egser
Indo29
THOOD
Nicorare
Lulu73
Maloute
Moustachu1706
Loulou56
Loulou32tfc
Rital
Lavallée
Perdant
Ngeny
BOBY
Fbomp b
Nounou1313
Joker966
Lohaime
TITI62692
Aldo51
Moudiouf59
Peterstone
Faucheuse
Love
Mainsdor
ENMY-z0094
Samlowry
PHILEIN

¢\_‘?_—v:

> )
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Classement
général Janv,
2023

10 Points Bonus

3 Manches

54 pts

50 pts

43 pts

42 pts

42 pts

42 pts

38 pts

38 pts

36 pts

35 pts

32 pts

32 pts

32 pts

32 pts

30 pts

30 pts

30 pts

30 pts

28 pts

28 pts

27 pts

27 pts

27 pts

26 pts

25 pts

25 pts

25 pts

25 pts

25 pts

24 pts

24 pts

24 pts

24 pts

23 pts

22 pts

22 pts

22 pts

22 pts

22 pts

22 pts

21 pts

21 pts

21 pts

21 pts

21 pts

20 pts

20 pts

19 pts

19 pts

19 pts

18 pts

18 pts

17 pts

17 pts

17 pts

14 pts

14 pts

12 pts

12 pts

10 pts

9 pts

4 pts

3 pts

1 pt

0 pt

0 pt

0 pt

0 pt

0 pt
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